FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Time

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

PEB Studio 212

PEB Studio 111

PEB Studio 110

Martin Community
Wellness Center

PEB Studio 212 PEB Studio 110




