	FRIDAY				SATURDAY	
Time	PEB Studio 212	PEB Studio 111	PEB Studio 110	Martin Community Wellness Center	PEB Studio 212	PEB Studio 110
9:30 a.m.	Krump/Hip Hop Christa Davis					
10:00 a.m.		Swing Dance Swing Devils	Musical Theater Aleks Day		Swing Dance Swing Devils African Dance Judy Drown Roots of Swing Swing Devils Latin Dance/Cha Cha Bethany and Paul Hanes Smooth Ballroom/ American Foxtrot Bethany and Paul Hanes	Hip Hop & B-Boying Taylor Eddleston
10:30 a.m.	Move It! Diane Walker Broadway Jazz Christa Davis					
11:00 a.m.		Hip Hop & B-Boying Taylor Eddleston	African Dance Judy Drown			Yoga for Musicians Belle Baggs
11:30 a.m.						
12:00 p.m.		Swing Dance Swing Devils	All That Jazz Taylor Eddleston			Musical Theater Aleks Day
12:30 p.m.	Percussion Dance: Tap Judy Drown Disco Jazz! Taylor Eddleston					
1:00 p.m.		Hip Hop & B-Boying Saban "Rocky" Ursua	Thriller Aleks Day			Finding the Groove Erinn Liebhard
1:30 p.m.						
2:00 p.m.		Latin Dance/Cha Cha Bethany and Paul Hanes	Musical Theater Aleks Day			Open Rehearsal: Dancers Drummers Dreamers®
2:30 p.m.	Dance Scatting Belle Baggs					Erinn Liebhard and UI Dancers
3:00 p.m.		Hip Hop & B-Boying Saban "Rocky" Ursua	In the Pocket - American Social Dance Sampler Erinn Liebhard			
3:30 p.m.				Smooth Ballroom/ American Foxtrot		
4:00 p.m.				Bethany and Paul Hanes		
4:30 p.m.				Latin Dance/Cha Cha Bethany and Paul Hanes		
5:00 p.m.						